
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Baričević Renato x x x x x x x 3V1 3V1 3V2 3V2 x x x x x x x 1PF 1PF x x x x x x x

Barić Natalija 3V1 3V1 3V2 3V2 2PF 2PF 1TC 1V2 1V2 2V1 2V1 1V1 1V1 2V2 2V2 1V1 1V1 1TC

Basić Sandi x x x x x x x 1PF 1PF x x x x x x x 4TC 4TC 3TC 3TC x x x x x x x

Belina Grubišić Linda 4TC 4TC 4TC 
R 2PF 2PF 2V2 4TC 4TC 2V2 2V2 2PF

Čakarić Željko 3V2 3V2 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 3TC 3TC 2V2 2V2 1V1 1V1 2TC 2TC x x x x 3V1 3V1 1V1

Čirjak Ivan 2V2 2V2 2V1 2V1 1V1 1V1 1TC 1TC 2TC 2TC x x x x x x x 1V2 1V2 1PF 1PF x x x x x x x

Francetić Aris 3TC 3TC 3V2 3V2 2V1 2V1 3TC 3TC 3TC 1V2 1V2

Jelušić Đurđica 17/21 1V1 1V1 1V1 1V1 1TC 1TC 1TC 1TC 1V2 1V2 1V2 1V2

Macolić Petra 3 1TCi 1TCi

3TC 

3V2 

3PF
2PF 2PF 4TCi 4TCi

3TC 3V2 

3PF*

Milardović Beti 2TC 2TC 1TC 1TC 1PF 1PF 1PF 4TC 4TC 3V2 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF 2PF 3V2 1V1 1V1 2V1 2V1 3PF

Panić Alen /21 1V2 1V2 1TC 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 2V1 2V1 1V2 1TC 1TC

Petran Bojan /21 3TC 3TC 2TC 2TC 2TC 2TC 2V2 2V2 2V1 2V1 2TC 2TC 2V2 2V2 2V1 2V1

Poszer Edita 1V1 1V1 3V2 1V2 1V2 3TC 3TC 1TC 1TC 3V2 3V2 1V2 1V2 1TC 1TC 3TC

Preden Mladen 4TC 4TC 3V1 3V1 X X 4TC 4TC 3TC 3TC 4TC 4TC 4TC 4TC 3V2 3V2 3V2 3V2 3TC 3TC

Rimpf Franjo 2PF 2PF 1PF 1PF 2PF 2PF 3PF 3PF 1V2 1V2 3PF 3PF 1PF 1PF 3PF x x 2PF 2PF

Rubeša Vesna x x 3PF 3PF 3V1 2TC 2TC 2V1 2V1 1PF 1PF 3V1 3V1 3PF 3PF 1PF 1PF 2TC 2TC

Savić Slađana /25 2PF 2PF 1PF 1PF 2TCi 2TCi 3TCi 3TCi 1TC 1TC 1V2 1V2 4TCi 4TCi 1V1 1V1 3PF 3PF

Senić Gordana /21 1TC 1TC 3V1 3V1 1PF 1PF 4TC 4TC 1PF 1PF 1TC 1TC 4TC 4TC

Subotić Aleksandar x x 1TC 1TC 2V1 2V1 4TC 4TC x x x x 1V1 1V1 1V2 1V2 2TC x x 2V2 2V2 x x 2V1 2PF 2PF 3TC 3TC 3PF 3PF

Šanko Klaudija /3 1PF 1PF
2TCr 

2V2r

2TCr 

2V2r

1TCr 

1V2r

1TCr 

1V2r

x x x x x x x 2TCi 2TCi 3TCi 3TCi x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Tijan Vesna 2PF 2PF 1V1 1V1 1PF 3PF 3PF 2TC 2TC 2V2 2V2 2PF 2TC 2TC 1PF 1PF

Miter Marina x x x x x x x 1V2 1V2 1V1 1V1 x x x x x x x 1TC 1TC 1TC x x x x x x x

Travaš Željka
šah 

sala
3V2 3V2 3TC 3TC 3PF 2TC/PF 2TC/PF 1TC 1TC 1PF

Veber-Dragović Melita 3V2 3V2 3TC 3TC 3PF 2PF 4TC 2TC 2TC 1TC 1TC 1V1 1V1 1PF

Veseli Igor 2V2 2V2 1V2 1V2 3TC 1PF 1PF 3TC 1TC 1TC 1V1 1V1 1V2 1V2 3V1 3V1 3TC 2TC 2TC 1PF 1PF 1PF

Žepina Mira /17 3V1 3V1 3PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 4TC 1PF 1PF 2PF 2PF 1PF 1PF 3PF 3PF 4TC 4TC 3V2 3V2

Žuljević Radmila 4TC 4TC 1PF 1PF 2PF 2PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF

Lončar Albina 2TC 2TC 2V2 2V2

Šare Lara /radiona X X 2TC 2TC 3TC 3TC 3V1 3V1 4TC 4TC 3TC
3T

C
3V1 3V1

3T

C
3TC 3V1 3V1 3V2 3V2

Vraneković Denis radiona 1V1 1V1 1V1 1V1 2TC 2TC 2TC 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 2TC 2TC 2TC 1V2 1V2 1V2 1V2

Psihologija rada 18 1TCi 1TCi

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baričević Renato x x x x x x x 3V2 3V2 3V1 3V1 x x x x x x x 1PF 1PF x x x x x x x

Barić Natalija 3V1 3V1 1TC 2PF 2PF 3V2 3V2 1V2 1V2 1V1 1V1 2V1 2V1
1T

C
1V1 1V1 2V2 2V2

Basić Sandi x x x x x x x 1PF 1PF x x x x x x x 3TC 3TC 4TC 4TC x x x x x x x

Belina Grubišić Linda
4TC 

R 4TC 4TC 2V2 2PF 2PF 2PF 2V2 2V2

Čakarić Željko 3V2 3V2 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V2 2V2 3TC 3TC 2TC 2TC 1V1 1V1 1V1 3V1 3V1 x x x x

Čirjak Ivan 2V1 2V1 2V2 2V2 2TC 2TC 1TC 1TC 1V1 1V1 x x x x x x x 1PF 1PF 1V2 1V2 x x x x x x x

Francetić Aris 3TC 3TC 3V2 3V2 3TC 2V1 2V1 3TC 3TC 1V2 1V2

Jelušić Đurđica 17/21 1V1 1V1 1V1 1V1 1TC 1TC 1TC 1TC 1V2 1V2 1V2 1V2

Macolić Petra 3
3TC 3V2 

3PF
1TCi 1TCi

3TC 3V2 

3PF* 4TCi 4TCi 2PF 2PF

Milardović Beti 1PF 1TC 1TC 2TC 2TC 3V2 4TC 4TC 1PF 1PF 2PF 3PF 3PF 3V2 2PF 2PF 3PF 2V1 2V1 1V1 1V1

Panić Alen /21 1TC 1V2 1V2 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 1V2 2V1 2V1 1TC 1TC 1TC 1TC

Petran Bojan /21 2TC 2TC 3TC 3TC 2V2 2V2 2TC 2TC 2TC 2TC 2V1 2V1 2V1 2V1 2V2 2V2

Poszer Edita 3V2 1V1 1V1 1V2 1V2 1TC 1TC 3TC 3TC 1V1 1V1 3V2 3V2 3TC 1TC 1TC

Preden Mladen 3TC 3TC 3V1 3V1 4TC 4TC 3TC 3TC 4TC 4TC 4TC 4TC 3V2 3V2 4TC 4TC 3TC 3TC 3V2 3V2

Rimpf Franjo 1PF 1PF 2PF 2PF 1V2 1V2 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF 3PF 1PF 1PF 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF x x

Rubeša Vesna 3V1 2V1 2V1 x x 2TC 2TC 1PF 1PF 2V1 2V1 3PF 3PF 3V1 3V1 2TC 2TC

Savić Slađana /25 2PF 2PF 1PF 1PF 3TCi 3TCi 2TCi 2TCi 4TCi 4TCi 1V2 1V2 1TC 1TC 3PF 3PF 1V1 1V1

Senić Gordana /21 1TC 1TC 3V1 3V1 4TC 4TC 1PF 1PF 1PF 1PF 1TC 1TC

Subotić Aleksandar 1TC 1TC 2TC 2TC x x x x 4TC 4TC 2TC 1V2 1V2 1V1 1V1 2V1 2V2 2V2 2PF 2PF / 3PF 3PF 3TC 3TC

Šanko Klaudija /3
1TCr 

1V2r

1TCr 

1V2r

2TCr 

2V2r

2TCr 

2V2r

1PF 1PF x x x x x x x 3TCi 3TCi 2TCi 2TCi x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Tijan Vesna 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF 1PF 1V1 1V1 2TC 2TC 3PF 3PF 2PF 2V2 2V2 1PF 1PF 2TC 2TC

Miter Marina x x x x x x x 1V1 1V1 1V2 1V2 x x x x x x x 1TC 1TC 1TC x x x x x x x

Travaš Željka
šah 

sala
3PF 2V2 2V2 1PF 1V2 1V2

Veber-Dragović Melita 3PF 2V2 2V2 2PF 3V1 3V1 4TC 2V1 2V1 1PF 1V2 1V2

Veseli Igor 3TC 1V2 1V2 2V2 2V2 3TC 1PF 1PF 1V2 1V2 1V1 1V1 1TC 1TC 3TC 3V1 3V1 1PF 1PF 1PF 2TC 2TC

Žepina Mira /17 3PF 3PF 3V1 3V1 4TC 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF 1PF 1PF 3PF 3PF 1PF 1PF 3V2 3V2

Žuljević Radmila 1PF 1PF 4TC 4TC 3PF 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF 2PF 2PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 3PF 2PF 2PF 3PF 3PF

Lončar Albina 2V1 2V1

Hrkalović Maja /radiona 3V2 3V2 3TC 3TC 2TC 2TC 4TC 4TC 3V1 3V1 3TC 3TC 3V2 3V2 3V1 3V1 3TC 3TC

Vraneković Denis radiona 2TC 2TC 2TC 1V1 1V1 1V1 1V1 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 2V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 3V 2TC 2TC 2TC 1V2 1V2 1V2 1V2

Psihologija rada 18 1TCi 1TCi

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO

DEŽURSTVO
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